MONTEREY COUNTY PEACE OFFICER'S ASSOCIATION

2024

TOURNAMENT



MONDAY SEPTEMBER 16 **CORRAL DE TIERRA COUNTRY CLUB**

Check-In: 8:00am

Shotgun Start: 9:00am Four Player Scramble

ONGEST DRIVE CLOSEST TO THE HOLE

OVERALL SCORE

\$175 - Per Player

ll Proceeds will go towards MCPOA	s Law En	forcement So	cholarship Fund
-----------------------------------	----------	--------------	-----------------

layer #1	Phone Number	Email
layer #2	Phone Number	Email
layer #3	Phone Number	Email
laver #4	Phone Number	Fmail

If you have any questions, please contact: John Magana

(831) 345-5653

Rochelle Lightfoot (831) 905-5450 johnmagana41@yahoo.com RDY2226@sbcglobal.net

For more information please click here: https://montereycountypeaceofficersassociation.org/events

MONTEREY COUNTY PEACE OFFICER'S ASSOCIATION-GOLF TOURNAMENT



Sponsorship

Contact Person		
Company Name		
Address	City	Zip Code
Phone Number	Email	
This donation is in honor of		

Sponsorship Options

MCPOA Tax ID: 23-7295470 Knights of The Rose Tax ID: 20-3176646

\$3,500 GOLD SPONSOR:

- Banner with company logo hung in registration area
- Recognition on the MCPOA website, with link to your company website
- Entry for one team (4 players) in tournament
- Opportunity to include logo item of choice in player goody bags
- Awards ceremony recognition

\$2,500 SILVER SPONSOR:

- Banner with company logo hung in registration area
- Recognition on the MCPOA website, with link to your company website
- Entry for 1/2 team (2 players) in tournament
- Opportunity to include logo item of choice in player goody bags
- Awards ceremony recognition

\$1,500 BRONZE SPONSOR:

- Banner with company logo hung in registration area
- Recognition on the MCPOA website, with link to your company website
- Opportunity to include logo item of choice in player goody bags
- Awards ceremony recognition

\$250 TEE SPONSOR:

Company logo will be displayed at Tee location

Payment Methods (PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO MCPOA)

Check:

Payable to The Most Honorable Order of Christian Knights of The Rose Mailed to Monterey County Peace Officer's Association, P.O. Box 1823, Monterey, CA 93942

Credit Card: made via Paypal to The Most Honorable Order of Christian Knights of The Rose

Raffle Donation Item

Contact Person	
Donated Item	
Value \$	Expiration Date (if applicable)

Exclusions or limitations

Raffle items can be mailed to MCPOA with donation form or can be picked up by contacting the below individuals.

More Info John Magana

John Magana johnmagana41@yahoo.com (831) 345-5653 Rachelle Lightfoot RDY2226@sbcglobal.net (831) 905-5450

For more sponsorship opportunities or information please click below:

https://montereycountypeaceofficersassociation.org/events